IFl
CALERICO

CALLECARIN

Population
Year of Incorporation

Square Miles

Population per square mile
Population within a 5 mile radius

Adjacent Population
City of Mexicali, BC, Mexico

ASSESSED VALUATIONS 2014
Single Family Homes
Commercial Bldg

Total 2014 Valuations

Commercial & Industrial

Calexico Mega Park Mix Use
Development

Villa Primavera Apartments
New Port of Entry

Retail Sales-
(HDL)Taxable Year 2014

TRANSPORTATION

Air and Rail with access to
Highway 111, 98 and 86
Distance from San Diego
Los Angeles

Long Beach

Riverside

Palm Springs

Phoenix

Retail-Gran Plaza Outlet Center Phase Il

CALEXIGO,

FAST FACTS

40,564
1908

8.275

4,142
340,000

950,000

$15,630,676
$14,180,831
$29,811,507

$2,482,508

118 miles
235 miles
226 miles
170 miles
109 miles
244 miles

WHERE CALIFORNIA
AND MEXICO MEET

CALIFORNIA..

EDUCATION —Post Secondary

San Diego State University

SBDC Micro-Enterprise Technical
Assistance

Neighborhood House Microenterprise
Technical Assistance

BANKING INSTITUTIONS
Union Bank
Wells Fargo Bank

First Imperial Federal Credit Union
Sun Community Federal Credit Union

Industrial Parks (4)
Adequate Water, Sewer and Power

CALEXICO EAST AND WEST PORTS OF
ENTRY (2013)

Annual Border Crossers 25,474,973
Trucks, vehicles, pedestrians, air and ralil

DESIGNATIONS:

Foreign Trade Zone

Hub Zone

Fast Track Approvals

Site Selection Assistance
Workforce Development Assistance
Economic Development Loans

For More information contact
760-768-2110

www.calexico.ca.gov
760.768.2110
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